The Wood River WAG Meeting

Big Wood Canal Company
409 North Apple Street, Shoshone, Idaho

Tuesday, January 25, 2011
Time: 7:00 PM

AGENDA:

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

.  REVIEW OF MINUTES
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

lll. Review & Update By-laws
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

IV. Representation of Interest Groups
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

V. Little Wood River 5yr Review
Sue Switzer — DEQ

VI. 319 Draft Schedule for 2011
Sean Woodhead -DEQ

VIl. DEQ Updates
Sue Switzer — DEQ

VIIl. Financial Report
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

IX. ADJOURN
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:35 PM

8:40 PM

8:45 PM



